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Table 1: Opinion on accessibility of Warden.

Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
uG PG Total
Excellent 88 6 94 29%
Very Good 72 5 77 24%
Good 98 7 105 32%
Poor 30 0 30 9%
Very Poor 21 0 21 6%

Total feedback

Chart 1: Opinion on accessibility of Warden.
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar graph that 85% of students are satisfied with the accessibility of

Warden, and a few percent of students are not fully satisfied.
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Table 2: Opinion on action taken for ragging.

Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
uG PG Total
Excellent 107 5 112 35%
Very Good 59 6 65 20%
Good 107 7 114 36%
Poor 24 0 24 7%
Very Poor 6 0 6 2%

Total feedbacks = 168

Chart 2: Opinion on action taken for ragging.
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar graph that 91% of students are satisfied with the action
taken for ragging, and a few percent of students are not fully satisfied.
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Table 3: Opinion on availability of medical facility.

Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
uG PG Total
Excellent 71 4 75 23%
Very Good 68 4 72 22%
Good 132 10 142 44%
Poor 23 0 23 7%
Very Poor 13 13 4%

Total feedbacks = 168

Chart 3: Opinion on availability of medical facility.
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar graph that 89% of students are satisfied with the availability of

medical facility, and a few percent of students are not fully satisfied.
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Table 4: Opinion on availability of power and water supply.

Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
uG PG Total
Excellent 55 5 60 18%
Very Good 101 2 103 31%
Good 106 10 116 35%
Poor 29 1 30 9%
Very Poor 18 0 18 6%

Total feedbacks = 168

Chart 4: Opinion on availability of power and water supply.
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar graph that 85% of students are satisfied with the availability of
power and water supply, and a few percent of students are not fully satisfied.
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Table 5: Opinion on cleanliness of hostel premises.

Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
uG PG Total
Excellent 80 5 85 26%
Very Good 87 90 28%
Good 124 10 134 41%
Poor 11 0 11 3%
Very Poor 7 7 2%

Total feedbacks = 168

Chart 5: Opinion on cleanliness of hostel premises.
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar graph that 95% of students are satisfied with the cleanliness of

hostel premises, and a few percent of students are not fully satisfied.
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Table 6: Opinion on Hostel environment for study.

o Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
uG PG Total
Excellent 76 6 82 26%
Very Good 85 3 88 27%
Good 135 8 143 45%
Poor 6 1 7 2%
Very Poor 7 0 7 2%

Total feedbacks = 168

Chart 6: Opinion on Hostel environment for study.

50% A

Excellent

Very Good

45%

Good
Title

Poor

Very Poor

Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar graph that 94% of students are satisfied with the Hostel

environment for study, and a few percent of students are not fully satisfied.
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Table 7: Opinion on overall maintenance.

Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
uG PG Total
Excellent 67 5 72 22%
Very Good 104 2 106 32%
Good 110 11 121 37%
Poor 17 0 17 5%
Very Poor 11 0 11 3%

Total feedbacks = 168

Chart 7: Opinion on overall maintenance.
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar graph that 92 %of students are satisfied with the overall
maintenance, and a few percent of students are not fully satisfied.
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Table 8: Opinion on quality of food in mess.

Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
uG PG Total
Excellent 69 75 23%
Very Good 71 73 22%
Good 102 10 112 34%
Poor 45 0 45 14%
Very Poor 22 22 7%

Total feedbacks = 168

Chart 8: Opinion on quality of food in mess.
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar graph that 79% of students are satisfied with the quality of food
in mess, and a few percent of students are not fully satisfied.
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Table 9: Opinion on recreation facility.

Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
UG PG Total

Excellent 58 5 63 19%
Very Good 66 5 71 22%
Good 148 8 156 48%
Poor 22 0 22 7%
Very Poor 13 0 13 4%

Total feedbacks = 168

Chart 9: Opinion on recreation facility.
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar graph that 89% of students are satisfied with the recreation facility,

and a few percent of students are not fully satisfied.
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Table 10: Opinion on spaciousness of the Room and availability of furniture.

Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
uG PG Total
Excellent 82 5 87 27%
Very Good 90 5 95 29%
Good 103 7 110 34%
Poor 19 1 20 6%
Very Poor 15 0 15 5%

Total feedbacks = 168

Chart 10: Opinion on spaciousness of the Room and availability of furniture.
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar graph that 89% of students are satisfied with the spaciousness of

the Room and availability of furniture, and a few percent of students are not fully satisfied.




i

N
Voo e

IQAC —Feedback About Girls Hostel (18-19) Analysis and ATR

ACTION TAKEN REPORT

IQAC has taken online feedback about Girls’ Hostel and the Action Taken Report has been
prepared.

S1
No

1

Question

Opinion on the
accessibility of
Warden.

The bar diagram
clearly shows that
97% of students have
expressed the
measure taken by the
management against

ragging.

Opinion on availability
of the medical facility.

Opinion on availability
of power and water
supply.

Opinion on the
cleanliness of hostel
premise

Opinion on Hostel
environment for
study.

Opinion on overall
maintenance.

Opinion on quality of
food in mess.

Feedback analysis

It is clear from the above bar graph that
85% of students are satisfied with the
accessibility of Warden, and a few
percent of students are not fully satisfied.

It is clear from the above bar graph that
88% of students are satisfied with the
action taken for ragging, and a few
percent of students are not fully satisfied.

It is clear from the above bar graph that
89% of students are satisfied with the
availability of medical facility, and a
few percent of students are not fully
satisfied

It is clear from the above bar graph that
82% of students are satisfied with the
availability of power and water supply,
and a few percent of students are not
fully satisfied

It is clear from the above bar graph that
94% of students are satisfied with the
cleanliness of hostel premises, and a few
percent of students are not fully satisfied.

It is clear from the above bar graph that
94% of students are satisfied with the
Hostel environment for study, and a few
percent of students are not fully satisfied.

It is clear from the above bar graph that
91% of students are satisfied with the
overall maintenance, and a few percent of
students are not fully satisfied.

It is clear from the above bar graph that
77% of students are satisfied with the

Action Taken Report

The Warden is made
accessible to students at
all times.

Strict measures are
taken to prevent any
incidence of ragging
taking place in the
College.

The medical center is
maintained.

Measures are taken at
regular basis

Measures are taken to
keep the premises of the
Hostel neat and clean.

Steps are taken to
incorporate good
lighting into the Room
and vigilant to maintain
discipline.

Steps are taken to
maintain the Hostel in all
respect.

The mess is kept neat
and clean.




i

IQAC —Feedback About Girls Hostel (18-19) Analysis and ATR

Vg

9  Opinion on recreation
facility.
Itis clear from the above
bar graph that 88% of
students are satisfied
with the action taken for
ragging, and a few
percent of students are
not fully satisfied.

10 Opinion on the Room's
spaciousness and

furniture availability.

Al -~

L

Coordinator
IQAC
St. Philomena College, Puttur

quality of food in mess, and a few percent
of students are not fully satisfied.

It is clear from the above bar graph that
88% of students are satisfied with the
recreation facility, and a few percent of
students are not fully satisfied.

It is clear from the above bar graph that
89% of students are satisfied with the
spaciousness of the Room and
availability of furniture, and a few
percent of students are not fully satisfied.

The recreation facilities
are updated at regular
basis.

The steps are taken to
keep sufficient furniture.
in order.
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